2019 Beam Me Up Classic

Awards Summary

r

USA Gymnastics Level 2 - Level 2 - Older

Rank

USA Gymnastics

Rank

USA Gymnastics

Rank

Score

8.950

8.500

8.450

8.400

8.100

7.950

6.000

AA Score

34.050

33.275

32.250

33.950

28.050

31.050

27.900

Name

Zamihya Shells
Zelly Dorsey
Kacy Barbie
Lilly Carrell
Kalynn Foreman
Zoey Ramirez

Anahi Rodriguez

Level 2 - Level 2 - Older

Score

8.750

8.725

8.100

8.025

7.850

7.300

4.650

AA Score

33.950

33.275

31.050

34.050

32.250

27.900

28.050

Name

Lilly Carrell

Zelly Dorsey
Zoey Ramirez
Zamihya Shells
Kacy Barbie
Anahi Rodriguez

Kalynn Foreman

Level 2 - Level 2 - Older

Score

8.650

8.600

8.550

8.050

7.900

7.700

7.675

AA Score

31.050

34.050

33.950

32.250

27.900

28.050

33.275

Name

Zoey Ramirez
Zamihya Shells
Lilly Carrell
Kacy Barbie
Anahi Rodriguez
Kalynn Foreman

Zelly Dorsey

USA Gymnastics Level 2 - Level 2 - Older

Rank

Score

8.475

AA Score

34.050

Name

Zamihya Shells

209

205

207

208

206

203

204

208

205

203

209

207

204

206

203

209

208

207

204

206

205

209
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Club

Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Xtreme Amplitude
Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Club

Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Xtreme Amplitude
Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Club

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Xtreme Amplitude
Xtreme Amplitude
Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Club

Xtreme Amplitude
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2019 Beam Me Up Classic

Awards Summary

2 8.375
3 8.250
4 7.900
5 7.600
6 6.700
7 6.350

33.275

33.950

32.250

28.050

27.900

31.050

b
o

Zelly Dorsey
Lilly Carrell
Kacy Barbie
Kalynn Foreman
Anahi Rodriguez

Zoey Ramirez

USA Gymnastics Level 2 - Level 2 - Older

Rank

AA Score

34.050

33.950

33.275

32.250

31.050

28.050

27.900

Name

Zamihya Shells
Lilly Carrell
Zelly Dorsey
Kacy Barbie
Zoey Ramirez
Kalynn Foreman

Anahi Rodriguez

205

208

207

206

204

203

209

208

205

207

203

206

204
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Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Xtreme Amplitude
Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Club

Xtreme Amplitude
Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
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2019 Beam Me Up Classic

Awards Summary

USA Gymnastics Level 2 - Level 2 - Younger

Rank Score
1 8.500
2 8.300
3 8.200
4 7.950
5 7.550

AA Score
30.175
31.300
32.200
31.375

27.675

L=
u
Name
Macey Sebring

Kendall Johnson
Aubrey Varner
Jessica Pharr

Mikaela Carter

USA Gymnastics Level 2 - Level 2 - Younger

Rank Score
1 8.150
2 8.000
3 7.700
4 7.525
5 7.275

AA Score

32.200

31.300

31.375

30.175

27.675

Name

Aubrey Varner
Kendall Johnson
Jessica Pharr
Macey Sebring

Mikaela Carter

USA Gymnastics Level 2 - Level 2 - Younger

Rank Score
1 8.325
2 7.850
3 7.700
4 7.350
5 6.700

AA Score
31.375
31.300
32.200
30.175

27.675

Name

Jessica Pharr
Kendall Johnson
Aubrey Varner
Macey Sebring

Mikaela Carter

USA Gymnastics Level 2 - Level 2 - Younger

Rank Score
1 8.150
2 7.400
3 7.150
4 6.800
5 6.150

AA Score
32.200
31.375
31.300
30.175

27.675

Name

Aubrey Varner
Jessica Pharr
Kendall Johnson
Macey Sebring

Mikaela Carter

212

211

201

202

200

201

211

202

212

200

202

211

201

212

200

201

202

211

212

200
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Club

Xtreme Amplitude
Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Club

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Xtreme Amplitude

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Club

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Xtreme Amplitude

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Club

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Xtreme Amplitude
Xtreme Amplitude

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
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2019 Beam Me Up Classic

Awards Summary

r

USA Gymnastics Level 2 - Level 2 - Younger

Rank AA Score
1 32.200
2 31.375
3 31.300
4 30.175
5 27.675

Name

Aubrey Varner
Jessica Pharr
Kendall Johnson
Macey Sebring

Mikaela Carter

201

202

211

212

200

10/27/2019 9:50 PM
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All Around

Club

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Xtreme Amplitude
Xtreme Amplitude

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics



2019 Beam Me Up Classic

Awards Summary

r

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 - Olders

Rank
1T

2T

USA Gymnastics

Rank

USA Gymnastics

Rank

Score

9.000

9.000

8.900

8.550

8.000

7.800

6.000

AA Score

34.850

33.425

32.075

32.050

29.800

27.200

30.400

Name

Elah Francisco
Brooklyn Kassis
ReAnn Cross
Kaylei Medina
Reagan Nelson
Ariana Perez

Gabby Platt

Level 3 - Level 3 - Olders

Score

8.825

8.575

8.500

8.475

8.000

7.200

5.900

AA Score

33.425

34.850

32.050

32.075

30.400

29.800

27.200

Name

Brooklyn Kassis
Elah Francisco
Kaylei Medina
ReAnn Cross
Gabby Platt
Reagan Nelson

Ariana Perez

Level 3 - Level 3 - Olders

Score

8.400

8.300

8.125

7.800

7.750

7.600

7.250

AA Score

34.850

32.075

30.400

32.050

27.200

33.425

29.800

Name

Elah Francisco
ReAnn Cross
Gabby Platt
Kaylei Medina
Ariana Perez
Brooklyn Kassis

Reagan Nelson

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 - Olders

Rank

Score

8.875

AA Score

34.850

Name

Elah Francisco

311

309

307

305

313

303

314

309

311

305

307

314

313

303

311

307

314

305

303

309

313

311
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Club

Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Xtreme Amplitude

Club

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Xtreme Amplitude
Xtreme Amplitude

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Club

Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Xtreme Amplitude

Club

Xtreme Amplitude
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2019 Beam Me Up Classic

Awards Summary

2 8.275
3 8.000
4 7.350
5 7.200
6 6.400
7 5.750

30.400

33.425

29.800

32.050

32.075

27.200

b
o

Gabby Platt
Brooklyn Kassis
Reagan Nelson
Kaylei Medina
ReAnn Cross

Ariana Perez

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 - Olders

Rank

AA Score

34.850

33.425

32.075

32.050

30.400

29.800

27.200

Name

Elah Francisco
Brooklyn Kassis
ReAnn Cross
Kaylei Medina
Gabby Platt
Reagan Nelson

Ariana Perez

314

309

313

305

307

303

311

309

307

305

314

313

303
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Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Club

Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Xtreme Amplitude
Xtreme Amplitude

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Page 6

All Around



2019 Beam Me Up Classic

Awards Summary

r

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 - Younger

Rank

a7
5T

6T

USA Gymnastics

Rank

3T

4T

USA Gymnastics

Rank

6T

T

Score

8.850

8.800

8.500

8.300

8.300

8.300

8.000

7.800

AA Score

33.375

28.100

33.800

33.575

29.400

28.500

28.700

27.725

Name

Kelcey Foreman
Kenzie Ables

Lilly Martin Martin
Brooklyn Unks
Rhiannon Eldridge
Kambree Ball
Rylynn White

Coral Ordonez

Level 3 - Level 3 - Younger

Score

8.700

8.575

8.150

8.150

7.650

7.300

7.150

6.925

AA Score

33.800

33.375

33.575

28.700

28.100

28.500

29.400

27.725

Name

Lilly Martin Martin
Kelcey Foreman
Brooklyn Unks
Rylynn White
Kenzie Ables
Kambree Ball
Rhiannon Eldridge

Coral Ordonez

Level 3 - Level 3 - Younger

Score

8.775

8.525

8.050

7.850

6.750

6.450

6.450

5.450

AA Score

33.800

33.575

33.375

27.725

29.400

28.700

28.500

28.100

Name

Lilly Martin Martin
Brooklyn Unks
Kelcey Foreman
Coral Ordonez
Rhiannon Eldridge
Rylynn White
Kambree Ball

Kenzie Ables

308

300

304

312

310

301

302

306

304

308

312

302

300

301

310

306

304

312

308

306

310

302

301

300
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Club

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Xtreme Amplitude
Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Club

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Xtreme Amplitude

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Club

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
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2019 Beam Me Up Classic

Awards Summary

r

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 - Younger

Rank Score
1 8.600
2 7.900
3 7.825
4 7.200
5 6.450
6 6.200
7 6.100
8 5.150

AA Score

33.575

33.375

33.800

29.400

28.500

28.100

28.700

27.725

Name

Brooklyn Unks
Kelcey Foreman
Lilly Martin Martin
Rhiannon Eldridge
Kambree Ball
Kenzie Ables
Rylynn White

Coral Ordonez

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 - Younger

Rank

AA Score

33.800

33.575

33.375

29.400

28.700

28.500

28.100

27.725

Name

Lilly Martin Martin
Brooklyn Unks
Kelcey Foreman
Rhiannon Eldridge
Rylynn White
Kambree Ball
Kenzie Ables

Coral Ordonez

312

308

304

310

301

300

302

306

304

312

308

310

302

301

300

306
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Club

Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Club

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Xtreme Amplitude
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
Hobbs Elite Gymnastics

Hobbs Elite Gymnastics
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